Frederic ANIKINE

DOB:
08/05/1975 (46)

POSITION(s):
GK Coach
Assistant Coach

LICENCE:
UEFA GK

PASSPORT(s):
France

PERIOD TEAM

Present
2022

2022
2021

2021

2021 (i)
2018

2021
2017

2017
2016

2015
2014

2014
2012

2012
2011

CURRENT FA:
Malagasy FA (MAD) - CAF

JOINED:
01/05/2022

CONTRACT UNTIL:
01/05/2023

LANGUAGES:
French
English
Spanish
Russian

Malagasy FA (MAD) - CAF

Al-Ahly Tripoli (LBY)

Al-Merrikh SC (SUD)

JS Kabylie (ALG)

Equatorial Guinea FA (EQG) - CAF

Myanmar FA (MYA) - CAF

Comoros FA (COM) - CAF

Al-Orooba (UAE)

Al-Hilal Obeid (SUD)

POSITION(s)

National Olympic
Team GK Coach

Assistant Coach

Assistant Coach &
GK Coach

GK Coach

GK Coach

GK Coach

GK Coach

GK Coach

GK Coach



